Pabaigiant salykla

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

71 %

Kitoks alus
AndriusK
2021-10-17 11:48:35
2021-11-03 20:03:36

1.050

1.011

5.1%

33

13

0.66 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Pale Ale salyklas
BEST Munich salyklas

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Magnum
Columbus
Magnum
Columbus
Columbus

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Fermentis Safale US-05(56)

Forma Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC)
8.5
15.5

AA (%)
13.0
16.0
13.0
16.0
16.0

2026-02-25

Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)

5.100 89.5

0.600 10.5
5.700

IBU Kiekis (g) Laikas

6.0 5 60

7.4 5 60

6.5 9 20

45 5 20

8.6 36 4

60
Kiekis (g)
12.0
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